eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
Available in a diameter range of 16-50mm and lengths of 10-100m
• Material: Polypropylene
• Ingress protection: IP40
• Colour: Black or White
Polypropylene Conduit
Specifications and Dimensions
• 16mm: UL 94 HB Self-extinguishing, Temperature range -15°C to +90°C
• 20, 25 & 32mm: Low Smoke Zero Halogen, Temperature range -40°C to +120°C
• 40 & 50mm: Halogen Free, Temperature range -15°C to +90°C
Part No Size Colour Int. ø Ext. ø
ERS16PP10MB 16mm x 10m Black 12mm 16mm
ERS16PP25MB 16mm x 25m Black 12mm 16mm
ERS16PP50MB 16mm x 50m Black 12mm 16mm
ERS16PP100MB 16mm x 100m Black 12mm 16mm
ERS20PP10MB 20mm x 10m Black 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP25MB 20mm x 25m Black 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP50MB 20mm x 50m Black 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP100MB 20mm x 100m Black 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP10MW 20mm x 10m White 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP25MW 20mm x 25m White 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP50MW 20mm x 50m White 16.8mm 20mm
ERS20PP100MW 20mm x 100m White 16.8mm 20mm
Part No Size Colour Int. ø Ext. ø
ERS25PP10MB 25mm x 10m Black 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP25MB 25mm x 25m Black 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP50MB 25mm x 50m Black 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP100MB 25mm x 100m Black 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP10MW 25mm x 10m White 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP25MW 25mm x 25m White 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP50MW 25mm x 50m White 19.9mm 25mm
ERS25PP100MW 25mm x 100m White 19.9mm 25mm
ERS32PP10MB 32mm x 10m Black 26.5mm 32mm
ERS32PP25MB 32mm x 25m Black 26.5mm 32mm
ERS32PP50MB 32mm x 50m Black 26.5mm 32mm
ERS40PP25MB 40mm x 25m Black 31mm 40mm
ERS50PP25MB 50mm x 25m Black 39mm 50mm